Primary Care, Hopewell Prince George

Age Requirements No Age Requirement Available 24/7 No **Documents Required** Call for details Family Yes **Intake Process** Call for an appointment. Intake paperwork is available on the website. Intake Contact Telephone (804) 452-5800 Provider Refer Yes Qualifications Qualification Type Certification **Qualification Entity** Virginia Department of Medical Assistance Services (DMAS) Qualification Type Certification **Qualification Entity** Medicare.gov **Report Problems** Call the Agency Self Refer Yes Central Virginia Health Services https://www.cvhsinc.org/locations/hpg http://cvhsinc.org/services/medical https://www.facebook.com/CVHSINC/ @CVHSInc

Main

(804) 452-5800

4260 Crossing Boulevard 23875 VA United States

Monday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 9:00 am-7:00 pm Wednesday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

The office closes at 1:00 PM on the first Wednesday of each month.

Fee Structure

No Fee

Sliding Scale Fee

,

Call for Information

Payment Method(s)

Cash or Check

,

Money Order

,

Credit / Debit

,

Private Pay

,

Private Insurance

,

Medicaid

,

Medicare

,

Tricare

Languages Spoken

English

CVHS Hopewell Prince George, formerly Hopewell-Prince George Community Health Center (HPG), is a nonprofit community health center with Federally Qualified Health Center (FQHC) status. Centers offer medical, dental and behavioral health care including:

- family practice,
- internal medicine,
- pediatrics,
- dental,
- behavioral health,
- patient education,
- immunizations,
- obstetrics and gynecology,
- laboratory services,
- x-rays.

Service Area(s)
Hopewell City
,
Prince George County
Email
info@cvhsinc.org